QUICK MOVE-INS
ENVISION ESTATES - TREMONTON

www.visionaryhomes.com

$479,900 $469,900 $489,900
Envision Estates - Tremonton Envision Estates - Tremonton Envision Estates - Tremonton
GLENDALE HEMLOCK MAGNOLIA
3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage 2 car garage 2 car garage

2,230 square foot
678 North 600 West
Tremonton, UT 84337

2,174 square foot
688 North 600 West
Tremonton, UT 84337

2,485 square foot
696 North 600 West
Tremonton, UT 84337

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

visionary

HOMES

MOVE-IN READY

$499,900

Envision Estates - Tremonton
EUCALYPTUS

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,923 square foot
702 N 600 W
Tremonton, UT 84337

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com



file:///new-homes/ut/tremonton/envision-estates-tremonton/15630/678-north-600-west/1694872/
file:///new-homes/ut/tremonton/envision-estates-tremonton/15630/688-north-600-west/1694870/
file:///new-homes/ut/tremonton/envision-estates-tremonton/15630/696-north-600-west/1694869/
file:///new-homes/ut/tremonton/envision-estates-tremonton/15630/702-n-600-w/1708842/

QUICK MOVE-INS
ENVISION ESTATES - TREMONTON

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

103

104

105

106

Price

479,900

469,900

489,900

499,900

Address

678 North 600 West

688 North 600 West

696 North 600 West

702 N 600 W

Bed/Bath

3/2.5

3/2.5

4/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft.

2,230

2,174

2,485

1,923

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate
square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Glendale

Hemlock

Magnolia

Eucalyptus

Lot Size

0.15 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.13 Acres

visionary
HOMES

Est. Finish Date

Available

Available

Available

September 2025

435.228.4702




