QUICK MOVE-INS ENVISION ESTATES - TREMONTON



www.visionaryhomes.com



\$479,900

Envision Estates - Tremonton

GLENDALE

- 3 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,230 square foot

678 North 600 West Tremonton, UT 84337



\$469,900

Envision Estates - Tremonton

HEMLOCK

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,174 square foot

688 North 600 West Tremonton, UT 84337



\$489,900

Envision Estates - Tremonton

MAGNOLIA

- 4 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms 2 car garage
- 2,485 square foot

696 North 600 West Tremonton, UT 84337



\$499,900

Envision Estates - Tremonton

EUCALYPTUS

- 3 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 1,923 square foot

702 N 600 W Tremonton, UT 84337

QUICK MOVE-INS ENVISION ESTATES - TREMONTON



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
103	479,900	678 North 600 West	3/2.5	2,230	2	Glendale	0.15 Acres	Available
104	469,900	688 North 600 West	3/2.5	2,174	2	Hemlock	0.16 Acres	Available
105	489,900	696 North 600 West	4/2.5	2,485	2	Magnolia	0.14 Acres	Available
106	499,900	702 N 600 W	3/2.5	1,923	2	Eucalyptus	0.13 Acres	September 2025